West Virginia Ethics Commission Disclosure of Interested Parties to Contracts

(Required by W. Va. Code § 6D-1-2)

North Wind Response and Re Name of Contracting Business Entity:	eclamation, LLC Address:	1425 Higham Street
		Idaho Falls, ID 83402
Name of Authorized Agent: Grant Smith	Address:	1425 Higham St, Idaho Falls, ID 83402
+ DEO DEDOCOCO	Contract Descrip	otion: HANCOCK CO. MULTI-WELL PLUGGING PACKAGE
Governmental agency awarding contract: West Virginia	Department of Er	nvironmental Protection
☐ Check here if this is a Supplemental Disclosure		
List the Names of Interested Parties to the contract whi business entity for each category below (attach additional p		
1. Subcontractors or other entities performing work or	r service under th	ne Contract
☐ Check here if none, otherwise list entity/individual na	mes below.	
R&J Well Service, Inc. Jimmie Harper Construction		
 Any person or entity who owns 25% or more of condition of the condition of the condition of the condition of the condition or entity that facilitated, or negotiate services related to the negotiation or drafting of the the condition of the conditi	mes below. d the terms of, the applicable control	the applicable contract (excluding legal
Signature: Grant Smith (Feb 13, 2025 09:32 PST) Notary Verification		ed: <u>02/13/2025</u>
State of Idaho	, County of <u>BO</u>	nneville
C	authorized agent	of the contracting business entity listed
Taken, sworn to and subscribed before me this	day of <u>FU</u>	oruary, 26.
Christ	ay of <u>FU</u>	Maybe MAM. MAM.
To be completed by State Agency: Date Received by State Agency: 02/19/2025 Date submitted to Ethics Commission: 03/18/2025 Governmental agency submitting Disclosure: WV DEP	Notary Pu	blic's Signature NOTARY PUBLIC